Updated 11/20/14 - 4:00 p.m.

2014 SLED CLASSIC MASTER ICE SCHEDULE - NO VERIZON
THURSDAY - NOVEMEBR 20, 2014

Tier I
Tier I
Tier III

5:10 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

6:30 p.m. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS vs.

8:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

FRIDAY - NOVEMEBR 21, 2014

Tier IT
Tier II
Tier IIT
Tier I
Tier I
Tier II
Tier 1T
Tier 111
Tier 111
Tier I
Tier I
Tier II

7:10 a.m.
7:20 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
7:20 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
8:40 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

COLORADO AVALANCHE
WASHINGTON CAPITALS

OTTAWA SENATORS
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS
ARIZONA COYOTES
FLORIDA PANTHERS
CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS
COL. BLUE JACKETS
BOSTON BRUINS
CAROLOINA HURRICANES
TEAM #4

FLORIDA PANTHERS
WASHINGTON CAPITALS
PITTSBURGH PENGUINS

SATURDAY - NOVEMEBR 22, 2014

Tier IIT
Tier IIT

Tier II
Tier II
Tier 111
Tier 111
Tier I
Tier I
Tier II
Tier II
Tier I
Tier III
Tier I
Tier II

7:20 a.m.
8:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m
2:10 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

8:40 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

11:40 a.m.
1:50 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:20 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

10:50 p.m.

CAROLINA PANTHERS
NASHVILLE PREDATORS

BOSTON BRUINS
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS

PITTSBURGH PENGUINS
COL. BLUE JACKETS

OTTAWA SENATORS
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VS.

VS.
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VS.

VS.
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VS.

VS.
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VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

FLORIDA PANTHERS
WASHINGTON CAPITALS
MINNESOTA WILD

BOSTON BRUINS
PITTSBURGH PENGUINS
NASHVILLE PREDATORS
WASHINGTON CAPITALS
COLORADO AVALANCHE
OTTAWA SENATORS
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS
WASHINGTON CAPITALS
ARIZONA COYOTES
COLORADO AVALANCHE
CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS
COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS

MINNESOTA WILD
TEAM #4

PITTSBURGH PENGUINS
COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS

OTTAWA SENATORS
BOSTON BRUINS

PHILADELPHIA FLYERS

Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink

Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink

Arlington Rink
Arlington Rink

Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink



2014 SLED CLASSIC MASTER ICE SCHEDULE

SEMI-FINALS

SUNDAY - NOVEMEBR 23. 2014

— 7:00am. -  8:20 am. Vs Arlington Rink
— 7:10 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. Vs Capitals Rink
Tier II 8:30am. -  9:50am. Vs. Arlington Rink
Tier II 8:40a.m. - 10:00 am. Vs. Capitals Rink
Tier I 10:00 am. - 11:20 a.m. Vs. Arlington Rink
Tier I 10:10 am. - 11:30 p.m. VS. Capitals Rink
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Tier I 11:30am. - 12:50 p.m. Vs. Arlington Rink
Tier I 11:40 am. - 1:00 p.m. Vs. Capitals Rink

Tier I 1:10pm. - 2:30 p.m. Vs. Capitals Rink
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(SLEQLLASSIC ) USA Hockey SLED L1 ASSIC
presented by the

NATIONAL HOCKEY LLEAGUE
TIER I GAME SCHEDULE

Game 1 Game?2 Game 3 Total

CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS + + + pts.
COLORDO AVALANCHE + + + pts.
FLORIDA PANTHERS + + + pts. T
WA SHINGTON
WASHINGTON CAPITALS + + + pts. PV /} /5
y -

ROUND ROBIN GAMES

Thursday, November 20, 2014 Score Score
5:10 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS ______vs. FLORIDA PANTHERS o CAPITALS RINK
6:40 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. COLORADO AVALANCHE ______vs. WASHINGTON CAPITALS o CAPITALS RINK
Friday, November 21, 2014 Score Score
10:10 am. - 11:30 a.m. FLORIDA PANTHERS ________vs. WASHINBGTON CAPITALS . ARLINGTON RINK
10:20 am. - 11:40 a.m. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS ________vs. COLORADO AVALANCHE . CAPITALS RINK
4:10 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. FLORIDA PANTHERS ________vs. COLORADO AVALANCHE . ARLINGTON RINK
4:20 p.m. - 5:40 p.m. WASHINGTON CAPITALS ________vs. CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS . CAPITALS RINK

SEMI-FINAL GAMES

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Score Score
3:30 p.m. - 4:50 p.m. 1st Place Team vS. 4th Place Team CAPITALS RINK
3:40 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 2nd Place Team vs. 3rd Place Team ARLINGTON RINK

3F° & 4™ PLACE GAME

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Score Score
8:10 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. VS. ARLINGTON RINK

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Sunday, November 23, 2014

Score Score

11:30 a.m. - 12:50 p.m. VS. ARLINGTON RINK

FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM
ALL TEAMS SHOULD BE READY TO TAKE ICE 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE START TIME OF EACH GAME.
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USA Hockey Siep Guassic

presented by the

NATIONAL HOCKEY LEAGUE
TIER II GAME SCHEDULE

Game 1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Total
BOSTON BRUINS + + + pts.
COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS + + + pts.
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS + + + pts.
PITTSBURGH PENGUINS + + + pts.
OTTAWA SENATORS + + + pts.

ROUND ROBIN GAMES

Score

Friday, November 21, 2014 Score
7:10 am.- 8:30a.m. OTTAWASENATORS _vs. BOSTON BRUINS _____ Arlington Rink
7:20 a.m. - 8:40 p.m. PHILADELPHIAFLYERS _ _ vs. PITTSBURGH PENGUINS ____ Capitals Rink
11:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. COL.BLUEJACKETS __ vs. OTTAWA SENATORS _____ Arlington Rink
11:50 a.m. - 1:10 p.m. BOSTON BRUINS ____vs. PHILADELPHIA FLYERS _____ Capitals Rink
5:50 p.m. - 7:10 p.m. PITTSBURGH PENGUINS ___ vs. COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS ____ Capitals Rink
Saturday, November 22, 2014 Score Score
10:20 a.m. -11:40 a.m. BOSTON BRUINS ___vs. PITTSBURGH PENGUINS : Arlington Rink
12:30 p.m. - 1:50 p.m. PHILADELPHIA FLYERS ___ vs. COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS _____ Capitals Rink
5:00 p.m. - 6:20 p.m. PITTSBURGH PENGUINS __  vs. OTTAWA SENATORS _____ Capitals Rink
5:10 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. COL.BLUE JACKETS ___ vs. BOSTON BRUINS _____ Arlington Rink
9:30 p.m. -10:50 p.m. OTTAWA SENATORS ___ vs. PHILADELPHIA FLYERS _____ Capitals Rink
SEMI-FINAL GAMES
Sunday, November 23, 2014 Score Score
8:30 a.m. - 9:50 a.m. VS Arlington Rink
8:40 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. VS Capitals Rink
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
Sunday, November 23, 2014 Score Score
1:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. VS. Capitals Rink

FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM
ALL TEAMS SHOULD BE READY TO TAKE ICE 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE START TIME OF EACH GAME.
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USA Hockey Sun Cuiassic

presented by the

NATIONAL HOCKEY LLEAGUE

ARIZONA COYOTES +
MINNESOTA WILD
N
W NASHVILLE PREDATORS +

TiER 111 GAME SCHEDULE

Game 1 Game2  Game 3 Total
pts.
+ + + pts.
+ + pts.

pts.

/
% WASHINGTON CAPITALS + + +

***

caai}

=/s

ROUND ROBIN GAMES

Thursday. November 20, 2014 Score Score
8:10 p.m. - 9:30 p.m. WASHINGTON CAPITALS_ _ vs. MINNESOTA WILD

Friday, November 21, 2014 Score Score
8:40 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. ARIZONA COYOTES vs. NASHVILLE PREDATORS .
1:20 p.m. - 2:40 p.m. CAROLINA HURRICANES _ vs. WASHINGTON CAPITALS .
2:50 p.m. - 4:10 p.m. TEAM #4 ___vs. ARIZONA COYOTES .

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Score Score
7:20 a.m. - 8:40 a.m. CAROLINAHURRICANES _vs. MINNESOTA WILD .
8:50 a.m. -10:10 a.m. NASHVILLE PREDATORS _ vs. TEAM #4 -
2:00 p.m. - 3:20 p.m. VS.
2:10 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. VS. .

SEMI-FINAL GAMES

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Score Score
6:30 p.m. - 7:50 p.m. _____ Vs. .
8:00 p.m. - 9:20 p.m. Vs .

Sunday, November 23, 2014
10:00 a.m. -11:20 a.m.
10:10 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Sunday, November 23, 2014
11:40 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

CONSOLATION GAMES

Score

VS.

VS.

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Score

VS.

FIRST TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM

Score

Capitals Rink

Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink

Arlington Rink
Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink
Arlington Rink

Capitals Rink
Capitals Rink

Arlington Rink
Capitals Rink

Capitals Rink

ALL TEAMS SHOULD BE READY TO TAKE ICE 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE START TIME OF EACH GAME.
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